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Ergebnisse 240916

Herren, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schmidt Gunter JBS Stadtilm 320 2

2. Münch Mike BSV Rabenstein 318 1

3. Pollmer Jan . 308 1

4. Herzig Dieter FSV Gotha 303 0

5. Tkotz Jürgen ohne 299 5

6. Bärwald Frank ohne 295 2

7. Pabst Matthias 293 3

8. Niendorf Gert BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 288 0

9. Engst Thomas SG Neuborna 62 e. V. 276 1

10. Wunderlich Jens Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein 273 1

11. Thieme-Bernstein Sven BSC Wolfen 271 4

12. Hempel Frank SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 259 1

13. Schönfisch Uwe BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 249 2

14. Gerber Frank Schützengilde Wichtshausen 237 1

15. Reppe Thomas Dieskauer Bogenschützen 223 2

16. Giesler Tino HFG 221 0

16. Örtel Daniel Crazy Mammoths 221 0

18. Kiesewetter Christopher BSC Wolfen 220 1

19. Breining Rene Dieskauer Bogenschützen 217 0

20. Langlois Cyrille SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 174 0

21. Nöthlich Marko HFG 162 2

Herren, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Stansch Ingo BSC Wolfen 439 15

2. Wirth Christian BSV Rabenstein 438 9

3. Schuhknecht Frank SV Teuchern 427 11

4. Hoffmann Michael SG Wichtshausen 421 6

5. Stareprawo Jan Take a Bow 418 10
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Herren, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

6. Bader Jürgen Schützengilde Wichtshausen 418 7

7. Grau Thomas SV Teuchern 412 9

8. Lange Carsten SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 409 6

9. Kolata Danny SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 407 6

10. Kleinschmidt Sebastian SG Eintracht Großjena 406 8

11. Rüger Tino BSV Seifersdorf 2002 e.V. 400 7

12. Banse Roger HFG 396 6

12. Festerling Tobias HFG 396 6

14. Günther Steffen BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 391 8

15. Hiller Steffen SG Eintracht Großjena 363 4

16. Fabig Martin SG Eintracht Großjena 290 3

17. Hartig Benny SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 279 4

18. Post Thomas SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 246 3

Herren, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schönstedt Daniel High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim 386 4

2. Möbius Toni SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 377 2

3. Eberhardt Lutz SV Erfurt 376 3

4. Albert Ronny Take a Bow 367 6

5. Sandig Benjamin BSV Plauen 362 2

6. Heuke Mike High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim 361 4

7. Graupner Steffen Dessau 361 2

8. Felchner Andre Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein 356 4

9. Cebulla Bernhard DBV Dresden 349 4

10. Löhmer Achim Fläminger Bogenschützen 341 0

11. Michaelis Andy Vicking Bow 340 4

12. Schmidt Pedro High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim 337 3

13. Günther Frank Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. 335 0

14. Heine Georg SV Teuchern 332 1

15. Reuter Martin Camburger Bogenschützen e. V. 328 4

16. Wohlfeld Thomas Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. 323 3
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Herren, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

17. Künne Matthias High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim 321 4

18. Richter Thomas Fläminger Bogenschützen 321 0

19. Heinrich Markus Fläminger Bogenschützen 317 3

20. Zeh Toralf BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 313 4

21. Stanscheidt Berndt SV Teuchern 312 2

22. Röder Alexander SG Wichtshausen 308 1

23. Kneist Julius SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 307 0

24. Fedtke Mathias Bode Selke Aue 304 2

25. Gärtner Matthias HFG 301 2

26. Kampe Jens HFG 299 3

27. Modesti Veit . 297 2

28. Tonn Gerd ABV Naumburg-Meyhen 294 1

29. Behrenwoldt Nick Naturschützen 291 3

30. Bertram Mortiz Take a bow 289 3

31. Maguschek Helmut Stahl Unterwellenborn 288 4

32. Herrmann Ulrich Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. 287 2

33. Patz Matthias Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. 285 1

34. Burscher Jürgen ohne 282 2

35. Specht Wolfgang BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 274 1

36. Gelfert Ulf BSC Glauchau 268 3

37. Reppe Tim Dieskauer Bogenschützen 267 0

38. Schneider Peter BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 264 1

39. Rühl Edgar Peter Crazy Mammoths 258 0

40. Borowski Alexander Schützengilde zu Jüterbog 1405 e. V. 249 2

41. Eisenhut Jens SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 247 1

42. Brandenberger Mario Dieskauer Bogenschützen 216 2

43. Munkelt Bernd SG Motor Halle 177 0

44. Gutte Ingolf . 169 0
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Herren, Recuve Visier
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Marquardt Mike ohne 358 6

2. Dudek Steffen SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 251 5

Herren, Armbrust
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Rosch Karsten ohne 349 0

2. Wernicke Andreas SG Zeppernick 345 0

3. Riedel Wolfgang . 329 0

4. Gaal Bernd Naturschützen 305 0

5. Schneider Elke Naturschützen 294 0

6. Kötteritzsch Sven SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 282 2

7. Übelhack Mario . 279 0

8. Hahn Katrin Naturschützen 277 0

9. Mahrenholz Ralf SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 261 0

10. Riedel Simone . 242 0
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Damen, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Przybyl Steffi Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein 301 1

2. Schmidt Sandra JBS Stadtilm 284 2

3. Pollmer Dana . 278 0

4. Möbius Ines ohne 253 0

5. Schlegel Claudia BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 198 2

Damen, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hannuschka Virginia SV Teuchern 368 3

2. Stanscheidt Gabi SV Teuchern 327 5

Damen, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Greulich Anja Take a Bow 342 2

2. Goethel Anja . 305 3

3. Weiland Sabine Dieskauer Bogenschützen 303 2

4. Gärtner Nadine HFG 296 2

5. Modesti Andrea . 265 0

6. Tonn Marion ABV Naumburg-Meyhen 258 2

7. Güthlein Sybille Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. 253 0

8. Becher Melanie Take a Bow 248 1

9. Schuhknecht Cornelia SV Teuchern 247 1

10. Schulze Berit Take a Bow 235 1

11. Giesler Katrin HFG 217 1

11. Kosan Annett BSC Wolfen 217 1

Schmidt Sarah High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim 230 5

13. Örtel Diana Crazy Mammoths 212 1

14. Schneider Andrea Dieskauer Bogenschützen 199 0

15. Fedtke Andrea Bode Selke Aue 188 0

16. Döbel Barbara ohne 159 0
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Damen, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

17. Kampe Anke HFG 125 0
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U 18, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Lange Lucas SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 406 5

2. Rüger Pacsal BSV Seifersdorf 2002 e.V. 400 2

3. Hübner Dominik SV Teuchern 340 1

4. Muth Sophie SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 316 2

5. Kolata Philipp SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 314 1

U 18, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Bartsch Dominik BSC Dessau 242 0

2. Büttner Sam Fläminger Bogenschützen 229 1

3. Jacob Celina ohne 225 1

4. Böttcher Miriam SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 204 1

5. Voigt Gregor SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 110 0
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U 12, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Michaelis Franz Vicking Bow 192 1

2. Bertram Arvid Take a Bow 188 1

U 12, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Günther Paul Steffen BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. 362 2

U 12, Recurve blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Örtel Leon Crazy Mammoths 278 3

2. Jergus Paul SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 189 0

3. Reifarh Greta SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 154 0

4. Walther Artur SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. 136 2

5. Ludwig Leonie SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. 104 0
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Stansch Ingo BSC Wolfen H, Comp. 439 15

2. Wirth Christian BSV Rabenstein H, Comp. 438 9

3. Schuhknecht Frank SV Teuchern H, Comp. 427 11

4. Hoffmann Michael SG Wichtshausen H, Comp. 421 6

5. Stareprawo Jan Take a Bow H, Comp. 418 10

6. Bader Jürgen Schützengilde Wichtshausen H, Comp. 418 7

7. Grau Thomas SV Teuchern H, Comp. 412 9

8. Lange Carsten SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. H, Comp. 409 6

9. Kolata Danny SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. H, Comp. 407 6

10. Kleinschmidt Sebastian SG Eintracht Großjena H, Comp. 406 8

11. Rüger Tino BSV Seifersdorf 2002 e.V. H, Comp. 400 7

12. Banse Roger HFG H, Comp. 396 6

12. Festerling Tobias HFG H, Comp. 396 6

14. Günther Steffen BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, Comp. 391 8

15. Schönstedt Daniel High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim H, Rec bl 386 4

16. Möbius Toni SV Stahl Unterwellenborn H, Rec bl 377 2

17. Eberhardt Lutz SV Erfurt H, Rec bl 376 3

18. Hannuschka Virginia SV Teuchern D, Comp. 368 3

19. Albert Ronny Take a Bow H, Rec bl 367 6

20. Hiller Steffen SG Eintracht Großjena H, Comp. 363 4

21. Sandig Benjamin BSV Plauen H, Rec bl 362 2

22. Heuke Mike High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim H, Rec bl 361 4

23. Graupner Steffen Dessau H, Rec bl 361 2

24. Marquardt Mike ohne H, Rec V 358 6

25. Felchner Andre Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein H, Rec bl 356 4

26. Cebulla Bernhard DBV Dresden H, Rec bl 349 4

27. Rosch Karsten ohne H, AB 349 0

28. Wernicke Andreas SG Zeppernick H, AB 345 0

29. Greulich Anja Take a Bow D, Rec bl 342 2

30. Löhmer Achim Fläminger Bogenschützen H, Rec bl 341 0

31. Michaelis Andy Vicking Bow H, Rec bl 340 4

32. Schmidt Pedro High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim H, Rec bl 337 3

33. Günther Frank Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. H, Rec bl 335 0

34. Heine Georg SV Teuchern H, Rec bl 332 1
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

35. Riedel Wolfgang . H, AB 329 0

36. Reuter Martin Camburger Bogenschützen e. V. H, Rec bl 328 4

37. Stanscheidt Gabi SV Teuchern D, Comp. 327 5

38. Wohlfeld Thomas Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. H, Rec bl 323 3

39. Künne Matthias High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim H, Rec bl 321 4

40. Richter Thomas Fläminger Bogenschützen H, Rec bl 321 0

41. Schmidt Gunter JBS Stadtilm H, LB 320 2

42. Münch Mike BSV Rabenstein H, LB 318 1

43. Heinrich Markus Fläminger Bogenschützen H, Rec bl 317 3

44. Zeh Toralf BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, Rec bl 313 4

45. Stanscheidt Berndt SV Teuchern H, Rec bl 312 2

46. Pollmer Jan . H, LB 308 1

46. Röder Alexander SG Wichtshausen H, Rec bl 308 1

48. Kneist Julius SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. H, Rec bl 307 0

49. Goethel Anja . D, Rec bl 305 3

50. Gaal Bernd Naturschützen H, AB 305 0

51. Fedtke Mathias Bode Selke Aue H, Rec bl 304 2

52. Weiland Sabine Dieskauer Bogenschützen D, Rec bl 303 2

53. Herzig Dieter FSV Gotha H, LB 303 0

54. Gärtner Matthias HFG H, Rec bl 301 2

55. Przybyl Steffi Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein D, LB 301 1

56. Tkotz Jürgen ohne H, LB 299 5

57. Kampe Jens HFG H, Rec bl 299 3

58. Modesti Veit . H, Rec bl 297 2

59. Gärtner Nadine HFG D, Rec bl 296 2

60. Bärwald Frank ohne H, LB 295 2

61. Tonn Gerd ABV Naumburg-Meyhen H, Rec bl 294 1

62. Schneider Elke Naturschützen H, AB 294 0

63. Pabst Matthias H, LB 293 3

64. Behrenwoldt Nick Naturschützen H, Rec bl 291 3

65. Fabig Martin SG Eintracht Großjena H, Comp. 290 3

66. Bertram Mortiz Take a bow H, Rec bl 289 3

67. Maguschek Helmut Stahl Unterwellenborn H, Rec bl 288 4

68. Niendorf Gert BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, LB 288 0
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

69. Herrmann Ulrich Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. H, Rec bl 287 2

70. Patz Matthias Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. H, Rec bl 285 1

71. Schmidt Sandra JBS Stadtilm D, LB 284 2

72. Burscher Jürgen ohne H, Rec bl 282 2

72. Kötteritzsch Sven SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. H, AB 282 2

74. Hartig Benny SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. H, Comp. 279 4

75. Übelhack Mario . H, AB 279 0

76. Pollmer Dana . D, LB 278 0

77. Hahn Katrin Naturschützen H, AB 277 0

78. Engst Thomas SG Neuborna 62 e. V. H, LB 276 1

79. Specht Wolfgang BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, Rec bl 274 1

80. Wunderlich Jens Dresdner Bogenschützen Verein H, LB 273 1

81. Thieme-Bernstein Sven BSC Wolfen H, LB 271 4

82. Gelfert Ulf BSC Glauchau H, Rec bl 268 3

83. Reppe Tim Dieskauer Bogenschützen H, Rec bl 267 0

84. Modesti Andrea . D, Rec bl 265 0

85. Schneider Peter BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, Rec bl 264 1

86. Mahrenholz Ralf SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. H, AB 261 0

87. Hempel Frank SV Stahl Unterwellenborn H, LB 259 1

88. Tonn Marion ABV Naumburg-Meyhen D, Rec bl 258 2

89. Rühl Edgar Peter Crazy Mammoths H, Rec bl 258 0

90. Güthlein Sybille Camburger Bogenschützen e.V. D, Rec bl 253 0

90. Möbius Ines ohne D, LB 253 0

92. Dudek Steffen SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. H, Rec V 251 5

93. Borowski Alexander Schützengilde zu Jüterbog 1405 e. V. H, Rec bl 249 2

93. Schönfisch Uwe BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. H, LB 249 2

95. Becher Melanie Take a Bow D, Rec bl 248 1

96. Eisenhut Jens SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. H, Rec bl 247 1

96. Schuhknecht Cornelia SV Teuchern D, Rec bl 247 1

98. Post Thomas SG Eintracht Großjena e. V. H, Comp. 246 3

99. Riedel Simone . H, AB 242 0

100. Gerber Frank Schützengilde Wichtshausen H, LB 237 1

101. Schulze Berit Take a Bow D, Rec bl 235 1

102. Reppe Thomas Dieskauer Bogenschützen H, LB 223 2
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

Schmidt Sarah High Mountain Archers/Schlotheim D, Rec bl 230 5

103. Giesler Tino HFG H, LB 221 0

103. Örtel Daniel Crazy Mammoths H, LB 221 0

105. Kiesewetter Christopher BSC Wolfen H, LB 220 1

106. Giesler Katrin HFG D, Rec bl 217 1

106. Kosan Annett BSC Wolfen D, Rec bl 217 1

108. Breining Rene Dieskauer Bogenschützen H, LB 217 0

109. Brandenberger Mario Dieskauer Bogenschützen H, Rec bl 216 2

110. Örtel Diana Crazy Mammoths D, Rec bl 212 1

111. Schneider Andrea Dieskauer Bogenschützen D, Rec bl 199 0

112. Schlegel Claudia BSV Merkwitz 1997 e. V. D, LB 198 2

113. Fedtke Andrea Bode Selke Aue D, Rec bl 188 0

114. Munkelt Bernd SG Motor Halle H, Rec bl 177 0

115. Langlois Cyrille SG Eintracht Großjena e.V. H, LB 174 0

116. Gutte Ingolf . H, Rec bl 169 0

117. Nöthlich Marko HFG H, LB 162 2

118. Döbel Barbara ohne D, Rec bl 159 0

119. Kampe Anke HFG D, Rec bl 125 0
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